Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Gibson - (1207309) - Bolton Metro Swimming Squad - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:07.67
2:07.91
2:08.13
2:08.30
2:08.48
2:08.76
2:09.03
2:09.79
2:10.35
2:11.51
2:11.68
2:12.21
2:12.86
2:14.15
2:14.49
2:15.28
2:16.96
2:19.83
2:20.56
2:20.73
2:21.14
2:21.71
2:22.06
2:22.35
2:22.38

2:26.38

n.AN N0

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

645
641
638
635
632
628
624
613
606
590
587
580
572
555
551
542
522
490
483
481
477
471
468
465
465
427

Round

m I I r rr r I r I T T M I I T I T I I T T

Mmoo m

I I

Date

05/11/22
04/11/23
02/12/23
04/11/23
05/11/22
15/10/22
17/11/23
13/10/23
25/09/22
29/10/23
02/06/22
06/03/22
21/05/22
17/10/21
27/11/21
07/11/21
26/09/21
05/06/21
27/10119
20/10/19
30/03/19
25/11/18
04/05/19
16/11/19
17/11/18
28/10/18
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Meet

SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships
SE NW Regional Winter Championships 2023
Bolton Metro SS Christmas Countdown 2023

SE NW Regional Winter Championships 2023

SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships
Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
Meeting International de Saint-Dizier

Bolton Metro SS L3 Meet 2022

Bobcats Monster Splash 2023

Chorley Marlins Andrea Lawless Meet 2022
Burnley Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' 2022

Bolton Metro Swimming Squad & City of Salford SC
Bobcats Return to Racing Powered by FINIS
Wigan Best SC Future Stars Open Meet

NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m)
BMSS Come Back Meet 2021

Bolton Metro

Blackpool Lights 2019

North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Champs
Harrogate Spa Town A&B Grade Meet

Chorley Marlins Winter Championships 2018
Wrexham SC 16th Spring Meet

Chorley Marlins Winter Championships

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Blackpool Lights 2018

Venue

Liverpool
Manchester
Bolton
Manchester
Liverpool
Wigan
Sheffield
Saint Dizier, France
Bolton
Darwen
Darwen LC
Darwen
Broughton
Darwen
Wigan
Manchester
Bolton
Horwich
Blackpool
Blackpool
Harrogate
Darwen
Wrexham
Chorley
Wigan

Blackpool
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Club Swam Under Level
Bolton Metro 2
Bolton Metro 2
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton Metro 2
Bolton Metro 2
Bolton Metro 2

2

2
Bolton Metro 3
Chorley Marl 3

4
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton Metro 2
Bolton Metro 2
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton Metro 0
Chorley Marl 3
Chorley Marl 2
Chorley Marl 3
Chorley Marl 4
Chorley Marl 2
Chorley Marl 4
Chorley Marl 2
Chorley Marl 3
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2:33.01
2:37.32
2:46.11
2:55.07

3:22.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:08.13
2:09.03
2:07.91
2:08.30
2:11.51
2:09.79
2:07.67
2:08.48
2:08.76
2:10.35
2:11.68
2:12.86
2:12.21
2:14.49
2:15.28
2:14.15
2:16.96
2:19.83
2:22.35
2:20.56
2:20.73
2:22.06
2:21.14
2:21.71
2:22.38
2:26.38
2:29.28
2:33.01
2:37.32
2:46.11
2:55.07

3:22.00
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Date

02/12/23
17/11/23
04/11/23
04/11/23
29/10/23
13/10/23
05/11/22
05/11/22
15/10/22
25/09/22
02/06/22
21/05/22
06/03/22
27/11/21
07/11/21
17/10/21
26/09/21
05/06/21
16/11/19
27/10/19
20/10/19
04/05/19
30/03/19
25/11/18
17/11/18
28/10/18
10/06/18
241117
29/10/117
06/05/17
19/11/16
07/11/15
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Chorley Marlins Winter Club Championships
Blackpool Lights 2017

Wigan Starter Meet

Chorley Marlins Winter Meet

Chorley Marlins Winter Meet (Club Championships)

Meet

Bolton Metro SS Christmas Countdown 2023
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
SE NW Regional Winter Championships 2023

SE NW Regional Winter Championships 2023
Bobcats Monster Splash 2023

Meeting International de Saint-Dizier

SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships
SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships
Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet

Bolton Metro SS L3 Meet 2022

Chorley Marlins Andrea Lawless Meet 2022

Bolton Metro Swimming Squad & City of Salford SC
Burnley Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' 2022
Wigan Best SC Future Stars Open Meet

NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m)
Bobcats Return to Racing Powered by FINIS
BMSS Come Back Meet 2021

Bolton Metro

Chorley Marlins Winter Championships

Blackpool Lights 2019

North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Champs
Wrexham SC 16th Spring Meet

Harrogate Spa Town A&B Grade Meet

Chorley Marlins Winter Championships 2018
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Blackpool Lights 2018

PSC Summer Spectacular - L3 Open Meet

Chorley Marlins Winter Club Championships
Blackpool Lights 2017

Wigan Starter Meet

Chorley Marlins Winter Meet

Chorley Marlins Winter Meet (Club Championships)

vaiwen
Chorley
Blackpool
Wigan
Chorley
Chorley

Venue

Bolton
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Darwen
Saint Dizier, France
Liverpool
Liverpool
Wigan
Bolton
Darwen LC
Broughton
Darwen
Wigan
Manchester
Darwen
Bolton
Horwich
Chorley
Blackpool
Blackpool
Wrexham
Harrogate
Darwen
Wigan
Blackpool
Darwen
Chorley
Blackpool
Wigan
Chorley

Chorley
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Chorley Marl
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Chorley Marl
Chorley Marl

Club Swam Under

Bolton Metro

Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro

Chorley Marl

Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro

Bolton Metro

Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Chorley Marl
Chorley Marl
Chorley Marl
Chorley Marl
Chorley Marl
Chorley Marl
Chorley Marl
Chorley Marl
Chorley Marl
Chorley Marl
Chorley Marl
Chorley Marl
Chorley Marl

Chorley Marl
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